AER, Zac du Caillou, Rue Jules Verne, 69630 Chaponost, France
Main Product Features
	 Digital Screen - Energy consumption
indicator Control panel with 5 buttons
	 Easy to use - 4 pre-installed programs
+1 free to set 24h 7 days a week Anti-frost,
Eco and Comfort modes
	 Low Consumption - Exclusive energy optimisation
technology and built-in high precision electronic
thermostat
	 Non-Yellowing Plastic - Sides made with
white PC/ABS plastic including non
yellowing additives
	 Energy Saving - Open Window function
and Adaptative mode to enjoy the
perfect temperature
osily.co.uk
Specification Sheet
DIGITAL RADIATOR
PART NO. POWER NO. OF
ELEMENTS
DIMENSIONS
(W X H X D)
OSDR500 500W 3 345 x 575 x 95mm
OSDR750 750W 5 505 x 575 X 95mm
OSDR1000 1000W 6 585 x 575 x 95mm
OSDR1250 1250W 8 747 x 575 x 95mm
OSDR1500 1500W 9 827 x 575 x 95mm
OSDR1750 1750W 11 1010 x 575 x 95mm
OSDR2000 2000W 12 1069 x 575 x 95mm
WARRANTY
YE
AR10
Technical Specifications
•	 Armoured steel Class I heating element
•	 High purity aluminium
•	 White RAL 9010 finish
•	 Mineral high heat transfer thermal fluid
•	 Template & installation kit included
•	 Protection Grade: IP24
•	 Fire retardant cables
•	 Safety thermostat
•	 2004/108/EC & 2006/95/EC compliant